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Rang Name

Kategorie

1 Hauser

2 Joller

3 Mdller

4 Eichenberger
5 Ariharan

6 Merz

7 Marbet

8 Bolliger

9 Staldegger
10 Héafel

11 Kronenberg
12 Salm

13 Mdller

14 Guggenbuhl
15 Beeli

16 Hausermann
17 Bolliger

18 Héafel

19 Staldegger
20 Hausermann
Kategorie

1 Hendriksen
2 Joller

3 Schén

4 Staldegger
5 Mueler

6 Guggenbuhl
Kategorie

1 Ariharan

1 Stalder

3 Hauser

4 Marbet

5 Salm

6 Lanker

7 Lanker

8 Imhof

9 Bolliger

10 Flury

11 Beeli

12 Zobrist

13 Nalesnik

14 Hausermann

Nalesnik

Vorname

Pflderi
Tim
Sara
Giulia
Chiara
Abinaya
Jonas
Ryan
Céline
Mira
Silja
Alina
Louise
Timo
Lukas
Dario
Finn
Linda
Annika
Fabio
Colin

Madchen
Melina
Nina

Zoe

Jana
Leandra
Jasmin

Knaben
Abishan
Silvan
Ben
Leon
Luc
Timo
Mauro
Nico
Nicola
Nick
Adrian
Morris
Milosz
Nils
Mikolaj
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11
12
13
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
13
13
12
13
11
12
14
12
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Kategorie

Pflderi
Pflderi
Pfuderi
Pflderi
Pfuderi
Pflderi
Pflderi
Pflderi
Pfuderi
Pflderi
Pfuderi
Pflderi
Pfuderi
Pflderi
Pfuderi
Pflderi
Pfuderi
Pflderi
Pflderi
Pflderi
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Zeit

12,75
13,20
13,37
13,82
14,10
14,14
15,69
15,77
15,90
16,01
16,38
16,44
18,18
19,00
20,03
23,89
24,49
25,97
59,23
59,99

12,38
12,55
12,60
13,04
14,27
14,84

12,01
12,01
12,34
12,46
12,70
12,74
12,88
12,94
13,22
13,41
13,56
14,60
15,49
15,50
16,10

Quali

50 Meter

60 Meter

*

60 Meter



1 Ibude Joy 7 B 11,04
2 Wikstrom Karin 7 B 11,17
3 Kleeb Vanessa 8 B 11,35
4 Lanker Selina 7 B 11,45
5 Wipf Nina 8 B 11,76
6 Mueller Selina 7 B 11,90
7 Ruthard Eline 7 B 12,22
8 Weber Amira 7 B 12,45

1 Zobrist Manuel 7 2 10,17
2 Bader Silvan 7 2 10,30
3 Dubler Fabio 7 2 10,34
4 Kalfus Tim 7 2 10,63
5 Wetzstein Gabriel 8 2 10,89
6 Wetzstein Alexander 8 2 10,91
7 Stalder Julian 8 2 11,81
8 Michel Felix 8 2 13,36

1 Friederich Michelle 5 C 10,25
2 Lathi Maureen 5 C 10,30
3 Guttinger Larissa 5 C 10,35
4 Kleeb Jessica 5 C 10,98
5 Wernli Ronja 5 C 11,15
6 Frohnert Moira 5 C 11,42
7 Daster Soraya 6 C 12,01

1 Kalfus Philip 6 3 9,85
2 Zobrist Timeo 5 3 9,90
3 Buchli Nils 5 3 10,02
4 Weber Cyril 5 3 10,07
5 Daster Yannick 6 3 11,20
6 Farago Christian 6 3 11,29
7 Imhof Norel 6 3 11,43
7 Scheidegger Robin 6 3 11,43
9 Bader David 5 3 11,63

1 Schwab Annlou 4 D 9,64
2 Weber Sabdra 4 D 9,95
3 Kalfus Amy 4 D 10,33
4 Laubacher Elise 4 D 10,74



1 Orlando Alessio 4 4 9,14 *
2 Weber Sandro 3 4 9,96 *
3 Wikstrom Per 3 4 10,46 *
1 Weber Michaela 2 E 12,69 *
2 Guttinger Vanesse 1 E 13,40 *
1 Meyer Kay 1 5 10,71 *
2 Keller Raphael 0 5 11,24

3 Wikstrom Mans 1 5 11,58 *
4 Weber Lukas 2 5 12,54 *

Mit einem * markierte Sprinter/innen sind berechtigt zum Start am schnellsten Aargauer.



